Technical characteristics
Main Features
BJ-S digital temperature protection relay can replace the traditional
bimetallic control switch, design to automatically control the install
enclosure inside temperature & humidify variation within a specific
range, reliable design can be used in the worst environment for long-
term use. It is the ideal product to protect the normal efficient
operation of electric equipment and to reduce cost.

Storage -40~70C, 20 ~ 93%RH ; No condensing
BJ - S  1  - W 2 S 3 - 4 - 5 - 6
Ordering Information
Notes:
            1. Product specifications will change from time to time. Please contact Blue Jay for latest specifications.
            2. Please confirm all  the parameters with our staff before ordering.
            3.Have special requirements, please contact Blue Jay Technical Support Team: tech@cqbluejay.com
Series Name Optional Type
42: For 72(W) x 72(H) x 96(D)mm
Blank: standard 48(W) x 48(H) x 90(D)mm
1: one channel temperature sensor input
2: two channel temperature sensor input
1: one channel humidity sensor input
2: two channel humidity sensor input
K1: one channel output
K2: two channel output
R: one channel RS-485 communication port
Blank: without this function
Blank: NTC sensor(0.2% accuracy)
T: thermocouple (-K, -J, -T, -E, -N, -R, -S, -B, -L, -U, -YXK)
P: platinum RTD (-PT100- PT1000)
L: linear signal (0~5V, 0~10V, 0~20mA, 4~20mA, 0~50mV)
6  sensor type
1  panel size
2  temperature signal in
3  humidity signal in
4  control output
5  communication port
Unit: mm
Install Dimensions Install diagrams
Menu
72mm
66mm
96mm
Alarm
Relay 2
C
Relay 1 C
Humidity
Temperature
C
%RH
Menu
48mm
55mm
Din-rail module
43 5 6
782 1
50mm
55mm
48mm
Menu
C
%RH
35mm
 DIN rail
70mm
Wiring pinFix Frame
45mm
78mm
48mm
109876
5 4 3 2 1
78mm
48mm
Temperature
Alarm Power
Humidity
Temperature
C
Front view Side view Rear view
2 31
2